—~ 1000---1200mm

0.9mm outer jacket LSZH Aqua

\ 250u Semitight buffer&OM3 fiber core

/ Coating

NOTE:

1.Insertion loss Typical :0.15dB  A: 850&1300nm

Insertion loss Max:0.3dB
Return loss Min :30dB

2.Durability:500 matings
3.Operation temperature:-40°C to +85°C
4.L.C connector according to IEC 61754-20

A: 850&1300nm
A: 850&1300nm

LC/PC Pigtail SX 0.9mm OM3 LSZH Aqua

ITEM Description QTY
1 LC/PC dust cover white 1PCS
2 LC/PC MM simplex connector beige 1PCS
3 LC/PC boot white 1 PCS
4 0.9mm simplex OM3 fiber optical cable LSZH Aqua 1PC

A
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